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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Kiddy Barrels

18# Entries including any scratches:

$36.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MONEY MAKERJOUREE HERRINGTON 14.480 $2.001

HADLEY GRACE 14.548 $2.002 1121675 6

BRESA BLAIR 16.598 $2.003 1122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BOOGERJOUREE HERRINGTON 17.565 $2.004

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.698 $2.005 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

KYNSLEI REYNOLDS 18.466 $2.006

GATOR BRUHL 24.143 $2.007

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 26.214 $2.008 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRILEY BEHRNES 27.414 $2.009 12351 6FOLSOM   LA

JASIAH HERRINGTON 43.255 $2.0010

HARPER WILLIAMS 43.800 $2.0011 1410 6

HADLEIGH MUNCH 49.418 $2.0012 1622 6

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 51.678 $2.0013 12300 6

CHARLEE CLARK 76.862 $2.0014 1413 6HOLDEN   LA

GIANNA MARCEAUX 122.054 $2.0015 1500 6

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 199.000 $2.0016 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ANNALEIGH CERNICH 199.000 $2.0016 6

JACKSON WILLIAMS 199.000 $2.0016 1411 6
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Open 5D Barrels

80# Entries including any scratches:

$2,280.00

Money Added: $1,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.760 $292.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 14.814 $175.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MARLEY WILDEY 15.041 $117.003 126633 6   

IMOGENE SLADE 15.0654

MR PRIME TIMEPRESLEY SMITH 15.0745 79668 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

JL LOST A SOCKPRESLEY SMITH 15.1416 79668 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

PATCHMAJOR WELDON 15.1637 84897 6BRUCE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.347 $260.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BUCKYMAJOR WELDON 15.409 $156.002 84897 6BRUCE   MS

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.428 $104.003 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

COWBOYELLE SULLIVAN 15.4524 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

RUN  BAILEY ZIEVERT 15.4555 85482 6TICKFAW   LA

PRESLEY DELUCA 15.5386 118475 6AMITE   LA

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 15.5547

KELSEY BITTER 15.6668 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

MARLEE HOWES 15.6709 124125 6

FANCYELLE SULLIVAN 15.69110 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ANGELA ALFORD 15.71111 72730 6ANGIE   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.72112 82037 6JAYESS   MS

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 15.74513 116812 6KILN   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.769 $228.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

LAILA SELLARS 15.774 $137.002 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

YODEEBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.780 $91.003 85482 6TICKFAW   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.7834 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RILEY BERGERON 15.8395 110385 6KENNER   LA

JOSEPHHEATHER SUTTON 15.9016 82037 6JAYESS   MS

AVA BELL 16.1167 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 16.1878 55084 6SUMRALL   MS

MACI CREEKMORE 16.2069 104217 6LORANGER   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.20910 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

GRACE WHITE 16.22211

MYLEE HOWES 16.24612 124130 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TERRY ATKINS 16.442 $196.001 40282 5JONESVILLE   LA

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.496 $118.002 125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.615 $78.003 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ZAN PARR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.6214 125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

ASHLEE BROWN 16.6214

RAELYNN MARCEAUX 16.6386 51986 6AMA   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 16.6857 109674 6ROBERT   LA

HADLEY GRACE 16.7088 121675 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.761 $164.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

HANNAH SALTER 16.799 $98.002 123606 6LORANGER   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 16.825 $66.003 124746 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.0624 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SLYEISABELLA FORE 17.1335 122578 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.1466 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.1987 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

ALI EDWARDS 17.4688

SUZETTE EASLEY 17.5739

AUBREY SUTTON 17.67010 124127 6

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.98011 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRESA BLAIR 18.16712 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 18.37913 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 18.64014 124350 6

JOLENA BARNHILL 18.69315 119331 2GRAYSON   LA

ISABELLA DIMACCO 18.74116 124123 6

BLUE  SIERRA CUSICK 19.51417 124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 19.65918 124048 6

CODY BOYAPRIL LEJEUNE 19.95119 125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

KYNSLEI REYNOLDS 20.23920

KAMISIERRA CUSICK 21.90921 124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

RACHEL TASSARA 23.49122 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DUTCHESSAUBREY OSLESBY 24.37023

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOPARIS JEAN 914.95864092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TRACY CASLER 915.75647260 6FOLSOM   LA

CORONA JUSTIN LADNER 915.795116812 6KILN   MS

SHAGGYANNA KATE ERVIN 915.884
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EMILY CHAUVIERE 916.042101759 6COVINGTON   LA

TRACEY LANG 916.351   

HADDY MORAN 916.579124197 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.734106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SUZIE PULS 916.929109670 6   

JILL HUNT 916.9832384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 917.680122578 6

RUBY DONALD 918.776

SADIE DONALD 919.547

DAISY TROSCLAIR 919.559123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 929.164107518 6AMITE   LA

COLIE DAVIS 999.00018905 6COVINGTON   LA

KORTNEY ROY 999.000

Sr 5D Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$67.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.347 $28.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.7692 6094 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.761 $21.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.198 $18.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 915.75647260 6FOLSOM   LA

SUZIE PULS 916.929109670 6   

JILL HUNT 916.9832384 6MADISONVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Youth 5D Barrels

45# Entries including any scratches:

$433.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARLEY WILDEY 15.041 $78.001 126633 6   

IMOGENE SLADE 15.065 $52.002

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4283 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PRESLEY DELUCA 15.5384 118475 6AMITE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 15.554 $65.001

MARLEE HOWES 15.670 $43.002 124125 6

LAILA SELLARS 15.7743 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.7834 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RILEY BERGERON 15.8395 110385 6KENNER   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9096 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AVA BELL 16.116 $52.001 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

MYLEE HOWES 16.246 $35.002 124130 6

HADDY MORAN 16.4283 124197 6

PAISLEY MILLER 16.4654 124746 6

BOOGERJOUREE HERRINGTON 16.4705

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.4966 125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.615 $39.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ZAN PARR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.621 $26.002 125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 16.6853 109674 6ROBERT   LA

HADLEY GRACE 16.7084 121675 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.062 $26.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SLYEISABELLA FORE 17.133 $17.002 122578 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.1463 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SCARLETTRAEANNE HEBERT 17.2444 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

ALI EDWARDS 17.4685

AUBREY SUTTON 17.6706 124127 6

JOLENA BARNHILL 17.7277 119331 2GRAYSON   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.9808 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

BARBIERAEANNE HEBERT 18.0029 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

BRESA BLAIR 18.16710 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 18.64011 124350 6

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.78112 121465 6

WILLIEAUBREY OSLESBY 19.07513

ADDISYN LYRIC 19.65914 124048 6

CODY BOYAPRIL LEJEUNE 19.95115 125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHAGGYANNA KATE ERVIN 915.884

EMILY CHAUVIERE 916.042101759 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLEE BROWN 916.700

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.734106472 6SLIDELL   LA

PUMPISABELLA FORE 917.680122578 6

ISABELLA DIMACCO 918.642124123 6

RUBY DONALD 918.776

SADIE DONALD 919.547

DAISY TROSCLAIR 919.559123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MONEY MAKERJOUREE HERRINGTON 920.073
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Adult 3D Sidepot

18# Entries including any scratches:

$216.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.760 $65.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 14.814 $43.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MR PRIME TIMEPRESLEY SMITH 15.0743 79668 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

JL LOST A SOCKPRESLEY SMITH 15.1414 79668 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

PATCHMAJOR WELDON 15.1635 84897 6BRUCE   MS

BUCKYMAJOR WELDON 15.4096 84897 6BRUCE   MS

COWBOYELLE SULLIVAN 15.4527 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FANCYELLE SULLIVAN 15.6918 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.7219 82037 6JAYESS   MS

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 15.74510 116812 6KILN   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JOSEPHHEATHER SUTTON 15.901 $39.001 82037 6JAYESS   MS

MACI CREEKMORE 16.206 $26.002 104217 6LORANGER   LA

TERRY ATKINS 16.4423 40282 5JONESVILLE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HANNAH SALTER 16.799 $26.001 123606 6LORANGER   LA

RACHEL TASSARA 23.491 $17.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ELMOPARIS JEAN 914.95864092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CORONA JUSTIN LADNER 915.795116812 6KILN   MS

SKYLER CLELAND 929.164107518 6AMITE   LA

Page 7 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 9

Big Bucks Sidepot

9# Entries including any scratches:

$811.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.760 $284.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 14.8142 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MARLEY WILDEY 15.0413 126633 6   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COWBOYELLE SULLIVAN 15.452 $243.001 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

PRESLEY DELUCA 15.5382 118475 6AMITE   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.7213 82037 6JAYESS   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LAILA SELLARS 15.774 $162.001 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.062 $122.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ELMOPARIS JEAN 914.95864092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.7601 564092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 14.8142 488725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MARLEY WILDEY 15.0413 3126633 6   

PATCHMAJOR WELDON 15.1634 284897 6BRUCE   MS
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.3471 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BUCKYMAJOR WELDON 15.4092 484897 6BRUCE   MS

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4283 3106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

COWBOYELLE SULLIVAN 15.4524 288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

PRESLEY DELUCA 15.5385 1118475 6AMITE   LA

KELSEY BITTER 15.6666 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

MARLEE HOWES 15.6707 124125 6

ANGELA ALFORD 15.7118 72730 6ANGIE   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.7219 82037 6JAYESS   MS

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 15.74510 116812 6KILN   MS

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.7691 56094 6ROBERT   LA

LAILA SELLARS 15.7742 4119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.7833 3106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JOSEPHHEATHER SUTTON 15.9014 282037 6JAYESS   MS

AVA BELL 16.1165 1101725 6COVINGTON   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.2066 104217 6LORANGER   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.2097 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

MYLEE HOWES 16.2468 124130 6

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.4961 5125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.6152 4109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAELYNN MARCEAUX 16.6383 351986 6AMA   LA

HADLEY GRACE 16.7084 2121675 6
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.7611 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

HANNAH SALTER 16.7992 4123606 6LORANGER   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 16.8253 3124746 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.0624 2106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SLYEISABELLA FORE 17.1335 1122578 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.1466 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.1987 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.6708 124127 6

BRESA BLAIR 18.1679 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 18.37910 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 18.64011 124350 6

ISABELLA DIMACCO 18.74112 124123 6

BLUE  SIERRA CUSICK 19.51413 124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 19.65914 124048 6

CODY BOYAPRIL LEJEUNE 19.95115 125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.3471 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.7692 46094 6ROBERT   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.7611 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.1981 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARLEY WILDEY 15.0411 5126633 6   

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4282 4106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PRESLEY DELUCA 15.5383 3118475 6AMITE   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARLEE HOWES 15.6701 5124125 6

LAILA SELLARS 15.7742 4119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.7833 3106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AVA BELL 16.1161 5101725 6COVINGTON   LA

MYLEE HOWES 16.2462 4124130 6

HADDY MORAN 16.4283 3124197 6

PAISLEY MILLER 16.4654 2124746 6

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.4965 1125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA
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4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.6151 5109674 6ROBERT   LA

ZAN PARR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.6212 4125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

HADLEY GRACE 16.7083 3121675 6

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.0621 5106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SLYEISABELLA FORE 17.1332 4122578 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.1463 3120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SCARLETTRAEANNE HEBERT 17.2444 2119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.6705 1124127 6

BRESA BLAIR 18.1676 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 18.6407 124350 6

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.7818 121465 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 19.6599 124048 6

CODY BOYAPRIL LEJEUNE 19.95110 125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA
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